2- 2 4 PC-based Industrial Workstations
Industrial 10.4"
Flat Panel MonitorFPM-30/3100
Introduction
The FPM-30/3100 series are flat panel monitors with 10.4" color TFT/
DSTN LCDs. Being less than 2" in depth, the FPM-30/3100 is space
saving and light enough to fit almost anywhere. Equipped with an
optional touchscreen, the FPM-30/3100 even can be used as a

Installations
I/O connections FPM-30
Ordering Information
❑ FPM-30CT
10.4" TFT LCD, ISA VGA card & 1.8 m cable
❑ FPM-3100HT
10.4" SVGA TFT LCD, PCI VGA card & 1.8 m cable
❑ FPM-3100T
10.4" VGA TFT LCD, PCI VGA card & 1.8 m cable
❑ FPM-30CT-T
FPM-30CT-T + touchscreen (RS-232 interface)
❑ FPM-3100HT-T
FPM-3100HT-T + touchscreen (RS-232 interface)
❑ FPM-3100T-T
FPM-3100T-T + touchscreen (RS-232 interface)
Accessories
❑ 1700440000
44-Pin 10m HD D-SUB shielded cable for FPM-30CT
❑ 1700444500
44-Pin 4.5m HD D-SUB shielded cable for FPM-30CT
❑ 1700261000
26-Pin 10m PanelLink shielded cable for FPM-3100HT/3100T
❑ 1700264500
26-Pin 4.5m PanelLink shielded cable for FPM-3100HT/3100T
❑ 1700090000
9P/9P, 10m M/F RS-232 touchscreen cable for Touchscreen
version of FPM-3100/30 series
❑ 1700090001
9P/9P, 4.5m M/F RS-232 touchscreen cable for Touchscreen
version of FPM-3100/30 series
2- 2 6 PC-based Industrial Workstations